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Ref. No. ...... 
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Sr.N. Infrastructure detail of Number Lenth(Sq.Ft) Breadth 

Sant Shri Asharam JI Ashram, Noor Nagar, Nandgram, Ghaziabad 

Infrastructure Details 

Infrastructure Details(2025-2026) 

Administrative and 
Academic building 

Total Build Up Area of School 
Building(Ground+ First Floor) 

Class Room 

Computer Lab 

Library 

01. Boys Toilet 

Total Area Playground 

Assembly Hall 
Activity Room 

Principal Cabin 
M.D Cabin 

Admin Office 

P.C. INSTITUTE 

Composite Sc. Lab 

Kitchen 

C.B.S.E. Aff. No. 2130416 

Total Plot Area 

Princlpal 
P.C. INSTITUTE 

Nand Gran, Nror Nar 
Ghaziahad 

Staff Room 

12 

27 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

25 

02. Girls Toilet 

25 

09 

31 

25 

12.5 

12.5 

33.5 

9 

10 

20.9 

Toilet Blocks 

12 

Total Measurment in Sq. Mtr 

20 

20 

73 

37 

20 

18 

18 

Tel.: 0120-2870491 

17.5 

8.4 

12.6 

Date 

8654 

2517.85 

1316.15 

Total Measurment 

Per Room(Sq.Ft) 

03. Staff Toilet -

Manager 

500 

500 

223.5 

1156 

500 

225 

225 

579.5 

81 

84 

263.34 

03 

P. C. INSTITU 
and Gram, Ghri:!. 
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