



Tel.: 0120-2870491

P.C. INSTITUTE

C.B.S.E. Aff. No. 2130416

Sant Shri Asharam Ji Ashram, Noor Nagar, Nandgram, Ghaziabad

Ref. No.

Date 27/03/25

Infrastructure Details(2025-2026)

Sr.No.	Infrastructure Details	Total Measurement in Sq. Mtr
01	Total Plot Area	8654
02	Total Build Up Area of School Building(Ground+ First Floor)	2517.85
03	Total Area Playground	1316.15

Sr.N.	Infrastructure detail of Administrative and Academic building	Number	Lenth(Sq.Ft)	Breadth	Total Measurement Per Room(Sq.Ft)
04	Class Room	27	25	20	500
05	Computer Lab	01	25	20	500
06	Library	01	09	73	223.5
07	Assembly Hall	01	31	37	1156
08	Activity Room	01	25	20	500
09	Principal Cabin	01	12.5	18	225
10	M.D Cabin	01	12.5	18	225
11	Admin Office	01	33.5	17.5	579.5
12	Composite Sc. Lab	01	9	9	81
13	Kitchen	01	10	8.4	84
14	Staff Room	01	20.9	12.6	263.34
Toilet Blocks					
01. Boys Toilet - 12		02. Girls Toilet - 12		03. Staff Toilet - 03	

Principal
P. C. INSTITUTE
Nand Gram, Noor Nagar
Ghaziabad

Manager
P. C. INSTITUTE
Nand Gram, Ghaziabad